
Ayers Rock 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Beninato Federico (06/3417) 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 7 3 8 2 6 4 10 2 4 4 12

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 0 0 4 9 4 11 1 3 2 6 4 11 2 3 3 7 4 8 4 10

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 4 8 4 9 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 7 4 8 3 6 4 5 3 8

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 7 4 5 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Moretti Claudia (06/839) 2 3 2 5 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 3

Bargellini Claudia (06/1723) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 9

Cappelli Arianna (06/1146) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beninato Federico 06/3417 35 86 2,46

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 28 68 2,43

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 36 67 1,86

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 22 41 1,86

Moretti Claudia 06/839 16 26 1,62

Bargellini Claudia 06/1723 15 13 0,87

Cappelli Arianna 06/1146 8 5 0,62

Meglio Dardi Che Mai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fusai Matteo (06/4055) 2 0 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 7 3 7 4 8

Ciardi Andrea (06/4052) 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 7

Fusai Marco (06/4056) 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 1 1 4 9

Aiazzi Lorenzo (06/4057) 4 4 2 3 4 9 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 1

Lapi Paolo (06/4054) 4 4 2 3 1 0 4 4 4 5 2 0 4 4 1 0 4 5 0 0

Mosca Lorenzo (06/4053) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fusai Matteo 06/4055 37 57 1,54

Ciardi Andrea 06/4052 32 45 1,41

Fusai Marco 06/4056 29 36 1,24

Aiazzi Lorenzo 06/4057 28 34 1,21

Lapi Paolo 06/4054 26 25 0,96

Mosca Lorenzo 06/4053 8 14 1,75

Team Antani

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Bini Cosimo  (06/4146) 4 2 2 3 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 1 4 4 0 0

Minghella Vincenzo (06/3806) 4 2 4 8 4 1 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6

Meoni Duccio (06/4079) 4 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 7

Ponziani Francesco (06/3288) 4 7 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0

Agalliu Faik (06/2729) 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2

Berti Davide (06/4080) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beninato Federico (06/4078) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziano Emanuela (06/4176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bini Cosimo 06/4146 32 44 1,38

Minghella Vincenzo 06/3806 36 44 1,22

Meoni Duccio 06/4079 30 35 1,17

Ponziani Francesco 06/3288 24 22 0,92

Agalliu Faik 06/2729 18 21 1,17

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 10 4 0,40

Berti Davide 06/4080 6 3 0,50

Beninato Federico 06/4078 0 0 0,00

Graziano Emanuela 06/4176 0 0 0,00

Savage Sacred Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giandonati Gian Marco (06/4045) 2 6 4 7 0 0 3 8 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 11

Vara Lorenzo (06/3912) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 9 4 8

Secchi Cristian (06/3418) 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 7

Romei Jesus (06/3421) 3 6 4 4 4 4 1 1 0 0 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5

Filardi Matteo (06/3484) 2 5 4 1 4 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Bertini Serghej (06/3735) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parreni Francesco (06/3419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giandonati Gian Marco 06/4045 33 74 2,24

Vara Lorenzo 06/3912 40 62 1,55

Secchi Cristian 06/3418 32 48 1,50

Romei Jesus 06/3421 31 42 1,35

Filardi Matteo 06/3484 20 18 0,90

Bertini Serghej 06/3735 2 1 0,50

Parreni Francesco 06/3419 2 0 0,00



Ayers Rock Pub 2.2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 4 7 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 10

Puliti Leonardo  (06/3733) 2 0 4 6 4 9 2 5 2 4 4 7 2 3 1 2 4 11 4 4

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 1 2 4 8 2 5 4 9 2 4 3 0 2 3 4 10 2 5 3 3

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 2 5 3 6 0 0 2 5 2 1 3 3 4 9 4 9 0 0 3 5

Rutigliano Valentina (06/2585) 2 5 4 6 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 9 4 9 1 1

Banelli Sara (06/3492) 1 0 1 2 3 5 4 10 4 7 1 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 1 0

Calandra Gabriel (06/3097) 2 2 0 0 2 5 1 3 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Chiti David (06/940) 2 2 0 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 22 55 2,50

Puliti Leonardo 06/3733 29 51 1,76

Poli Adriano 06/1584 27 49 1,81

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 23 43 1,87

Rutigliano Valentina 06/2585 21 34 1,62

Banelli Sara 06/3492 20 27 1,35

Calandra Gabriel 06/3097 12 16 1,33

Chiti David 06/940 6 6 1,00

Barock Originale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donato Antonio (06/3379) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 7 4 7 3 3 0 0

Messina Leonardo (06/3378) 4 9 2 3 4 5 4 8 3 3 4 6 0 0 2 2 3 4 0 0

Tofani Leonardo (06/3457) 0 0 2 3 4 7 3 3 4 9 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneguzzo Paolo (06/3375) 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 3 1 0 4 4

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0

Guarducci Elena  (06/3915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0

Montagni Vittorio (06/3462) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borella Ettore (06/3465) 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2

Cecconi Matteo (06/148) 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donato Antonio 06/3379 27 48 1,78

Messina Leonardo 06/3378 26 40 1,54

Tofani Leonardo 06/3457 21 30 1,43

Meneguzzo Paolo 06/3375 25 28 1,12

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 14 27 1,93

Guarducci Elena 06/3915 10 16 1,60

Montagni Vittorio 06/3462 8 14 1,75

Borella Ettore 06/3465 14 13 0,93

Cecconi Matteo 06/148 7 8 1,14


